
1211

7

4

2
2

3

9

5

5
1

0

3

20

35

34

16

15

23

18

17

17

29

3

22

36

21

131

11

32

28

7

24
30

13

3

2

26

5

76

87

79

697415
20

M
ain

Street

Mi
lita
ry
se
rvi
ce

MA 130

MA 130

M
ilit
ar
y s
er
vic
e

Wakeby
Pond Access

Trout Path

Pickere
l Cov

e R
oad

Mashpee
Pond

Narrows Cr

Avigation
Easement

100+
/-

68.82

68
.8

2

240+
/-

15

290+/-

106.38

85
.1

6

10

72
99

15
0.

00

115.68

176.43

41
.2

7

74
.6

9

19
8.

92

27.67 57.94

12
47

.4
6

46
0+

/-

79
6.

08

43
6.

77
15

0.
00

13
9.

80

353+/-

326.79

1530+/-

129.69

355+/-

99
.7

4

80

14
5.

77

150

80.19

3070 +/-

116180

148.58

108.45

104.7

1025.94

1156.83

1471.40

11
1.

79

160

233.6

296.83

14
35

.8
0

11
6.

49

378.10

312 +/-

Pickerel C
ove C

r

M
ain St (rte 130)

M
ain St (rte 130)

Pi
ck

er
el

 C
ov

e 
C

r

SANDWICH

-
697.12AC

2
5
-1

98
6.

44
AC

4
-1

1.
8A

C

9-
3

14
.2

AC

9-
6

37
.0

2A
C

9-2
0.18AC

1
0
-3

0.
67

AC

10
-2

0.
99

AC
1
0
-8

0.
58

AC

13-40
17.69AC

10-9
0.92AC
10-9A0.87AC

10-101.26AC

10-11
0.98AC

10-12
0.99AC

9-50.72AC13-22
0.6AC

13-48

0.54AC

13-21
0.58AC

14-12
1AC13-25

0.51AC

9-178.3AC

5 64

98

14

10

1312

7F 0 150 30075  Feet

Legend
Easement

Street Pavement

Buildings

Dock

Roads Layout

Lake or Pond

Parcels

Town of  Mashpee, Massachusetts
This map is intended to support
the inventory of real property in
the Town of Mashpee.  Map
data should not be interpreted
as the actual field survey data.
This data should not be used for
legal description or conveyance
purposes.

Tax maps reflect an Assessment date of Jan. 1, 2023.
Map produced by: Mashpee Geographic Information Systems.
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